
Female 

100m 

0447 Holmes, Louise 00186970 OYD Athlone IT 

0437 Harris, Vicky 00219767 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0443 Solange, Carla 00218865 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0481 Pennefather, Jayne 00136437 UG/PG Cork IT 

0483 O'Connor, Sinead 00086587 OYD Cork IT 

0576 Mc Manus, Catherine 10319005 UG/PG DCU 

0584 Murray, Sarah 12497742 UG/PG DCU 

0600 Creaner, Stephanie 11490952 OYD DCU 

0602 Nganham, Lynda 11346421 OYD DCU 

0624 Heary, Tiffany 00089421 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0647 Hoey, Eleanor 00201177 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0682 Shovlin, Jane 15336936 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0719 McMullan, Eimer 15325 UG/PG RCSI 



0743 Aziewicz, Agnieszka 13314554 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0789 Healy, Phil 113435932 UG/PG UCC 

0790 Lowe, Shona 113333566 UG/PG UCC 

0796 Healy, Joan 111504947 OYD UCC 

0823 Foley, Claire 13360386 UG/PG UCD 

0825 Kerr, Stacey 15343091 UG/PG UCD 

0867 Brady, Claire 12175234 UG/PG UL 

0884 Whelan, Niamh 0885673 UG/PG UL 

--- Comerford, Orla 55555555 UG/PG Guest 

--- Jameson, Heather 55555554 UG/PG Guest 

100mH 

0440 McTeggart, Amy 00234000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0446 Wentges, Hannah 00236369 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0481 Pennefather, Jayne 00136437 UG/PG Cork IT 



0483 O'Connor, Sinead 00086587 OYD Cork IT 

0576 Mc Manus, Catherine 10319005 UG/PG DCU 

0586 O'Hora, Lilly-Ann 13387131 UG/PG DCU 

0745 Doherty, Kate 15315627 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0819 Campion, Christine 15473558 UG/PG UCD 

0837 Watters, Aisling 10341879 UG/PG UCD 

0874 Hyland, Katie 14155214 UG/PG UL 

0892 McCay, Emma 00634771 UG/PG UU 

0893 McIlmoyle, Anna 00659016 UG/PG UU 

0913 Courtney, Ailbhe 20072997 UG/PG Waterford IT 

200m 

0444 Touhy, Marie 00218536 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0447 Holmes, Louise 00186970 OYD Athlone IT 

0437 Harris, Vicky 00219767 UG/PG Athlone IT 



0481 Pennefather, Jayne 00136437 UG/PG Cork IT 

0483 O'Connor, Sinead 00086587 OYD Cork IT 

0568 Manning, Cliodhna 14370961 UG/PG DCU 

0570 Mc Carthy, Sarah 13365021 UG/PG DCU 

0600 Creaner, Stephanie 11490952 OYD DCU 

0613 Lahiff, Sarah 15389806 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0641 Bowe, Ruth 00179545 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0719 McMullan, Eimer 15325 UG/PG RCSI 

0745 Doherty, Kate 15315627 UG/PG TCD 

0759 Reynolds, Niamh 14321227 UG/PG TCD 

0789 Healy, Phil 113435932 UG/PG UCC 

0790 Lowe, Shona 113333566 UG/PG UCC 

0823 Foley, Claire 13360386 UG/PG UCD 

0828 Lavin, Sarah 13413368 UG/PG UCD 

0867 Brady, Claire 12175234 UG/PG UL 

0884 Whelan, Niamh 0885673 UG/PG UL 



0914 Donohue, Alex 20064724 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0915 Lynch, Eimear 20056987 UG/PG Waterford IT 

400m 

0444 Touhy, Marie 00218536 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0443 Solange, Carla 00218865 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0479 Neville, Jessica 00095123 UG/PG Cork IT 

0480 O'Shea, Rachael 00097124 UG/PG Cork IT 

0558 Ellis, Sophia 11560663 UG/PG DCU 

0579 Moynihan, Grainne 13331506 UG/PG DCU 

0615 Kelly, Emma 11740681 OYD Dublin IT 

0622 Bergin, Leah 00077713 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0644 Conroy, Katy 00192422 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0641 Bowe, Ruth 00179545 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0713 McMahon, Christine 40055425 UG/PG QUB 

0759 Reynolds, Niamh 14321227 UG/PG TCD 



0758 Rafter, Eileen 14310946 UG/PG TCD 

0794 Neville, Christine 112320501 UG/PG UCC 

0821 Drumgoole, Aisling 12329556 UG/PG UCD 

0868 Bromell, Jenna 15171876 UG/PG UL 

0885 Whyte, Eleanor 13125206 UG/PG UL 

0913 Courtney, Ailbhe 20072997 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0915 Lynch, Eimear 20056987 UG/PG Waterford IT 

400mH 

0438 Kelly, Lisa 99000802 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0479 Neville, Jessica 00095123 UG/PG Cork IT 

0477 Finn, Susan 00002750 UG/PG Cork IT 

0484 O'Shea, Celine 00088780 OYD Cork IT 

0573 Mc Gowan, Kate 15349871 UG/PG DCU 

0575 Mc Grory, Kelly 15356311 UG/PG DCU 

0643 Conroy, Aoife 00192423 UG/PG IT Carlow 



0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0788 Dorgan, Sharon 115311626 UG/PG UCC 

0820 Dasciano, Aj 15202179 UG/PG UCD 

800m 

0445 Villar, Laura 00227263 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0441 Redmond, Anna 00222119 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0474 Bickerdike, Andrea 00046010 UG/PG Cork IT 

0480 O'Shea, Rachael 00097124 UG/PG Cork IT 

0484 O'Shea, Celine 00088780 OYD Cork IT 

0591 Quinn, Niamh 15340671 UG/PG DCU 

0597 Treacy, Emer 14328866 UG/PG DCU 

0675 Brannigan, Maebh 15398211 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0712 Matthews, Jane 40154079 UG/PG QUB 

0715 Smith, Rachel 40146652 UG/PG QUB 

0751 Klas, Allison 15338055 UG/PG TCD 



0758 Rafter, Eileen 14310946 UG/PG TCD 

0795 Shannon, Louise 123456788 UG/PG UCC 

0830 McGinley, Orna 14202581 UG/PG UCD 

0826 Lally, Alanna 15319381 UG/PG UCD 

0868 Bromell, Jenna 15171876 UG/PG UL 

0871 Gaffney, Sinead 14141671 UG/PG UL 

0916 Margaret Grace, Mary 20063109 UG/PG Waterford IT 

1500m 

0432 Dolan, Regina 00194660 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0441 Redmond, Anna 00222119 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0474 Bickerdike, Andrea 00046010 UG/PG Cork IT 

0555 Cummins, Ciara 15320681 UG/PG DCU 

0548 Brennan, Claire 11337591 UG/PG DCU 

0624 Heary, Tiffany 00089421 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0681 O'Byrne, Síle 15319116 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 



0709 Gilliland, Deborah 40098812 UG/PG QUB 

0754 Murphy, Cliona 15320548 UG/PG TCD 

0762 Begley, Lorna 10384729 OYD TCD 

0753 McCarthy, Clare 13328050 UG/PG TCD 

0792 Moore, Niamh 112302596 UG/PG UCC 

0834 O'Connor, Maeve 14344671 UG/PG UCD 

0829 Long, Roisin 14356511 UG/PG UCD 

0881 O'Keefe, Katherine 15070794 UG/PG UL 

0869 De Hóra, Niamh 13137107 UG/PG UL 

0918 Tebay, Niamh 20053245 OYD Waterford IT 

1500m Walk 

0439 Kiernan, Marie 00233792 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0482 Walsh, Sinead 00097084 UG/PG Cork IT 

0585 Nash, Siobhan 13443332 UG/PG DCU 

0546 Bourke, Sarah 13486198 UG/PG DCU 



0611 Burke, Veronica 15441122 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0614 O'Connor, Sinead 14413648 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0749 Henaghan, Ashling 15312210 UG/PG TCD 

0792 Moore, Niamh 112302596 UG/PG UCC 

0827 Laverty, Eva 12903710 UG/PG UCD 

0878 Mulroy, Cliona 13134116 UG/PG UL 

3000m 

0432 Dolan, Regina 00194660 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0442 Shabowale, Rukayat 00229493 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0474 Bickerdike, Andrea 00046010 UG/PG Cork IT 

0572 Mc Gowan, Hannah 14743971 UG/PG DCU 

0545 Bollard, Orla 15333311 UG/PG DCU 

0677 Hennelly, Niamh 01548522 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0683 Smyth, Rachael 12434212 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0714 Mitchell, Emma 40082142 UG/PG QUB 



0748 Healy, Deirdre 15314675 UG/PG TCD 

0760 Sheil, Blathin 13318636 UG/PG TCD 

0784 Bruton, Jessica 113221595 UG/PG UCC 

0793 Murray, Orna 114366186 UG/PG UCC 

--- Ryan, Meghan 12402912 OYD UCD 

0838 Hartnett, Eliie 11460968 OYD UCD 

0836 Rooney, Ciara 13378516 UG/PG UCD 

0831 Miles, Sarah 14393886 UG/PG UCD 

0876 Kennedy, Olwen 12139688 UG/PG UL 

0877 Lynch, Grace 12130494 UG/PG UL 

0917 O'Loughlin, Jenny 20063640 UG/PG Waterford IT 

3000m SC 

0592 Robinson, Harriette 12431702 UG/PG DCU 

0577 McCabe, Elaine 13536353 UG/PG DCU 

0746 Fitzpatrick, Sarah 14317767 UG/PG TCD 



0753 McCarthy, Clare 13328050 UG/PG TCD 

0787 Coyne, Jessica 114374226 UG/PG UCC 

0833 Morrisey, Megan 13301516 UG/PG UCD 

0882 Quelly, Orla 15155846 UG/PG UL 

0870 Finn, Michelle 0753106 UG/PG UL 

5000m 

0445 Villar, Laura 00227263 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0432 Dolan, Regina 00194660 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0477 Finn, Susan 00002750 UG/PG Cork IT 

0580 Mulhare, Mary 12396141 UG/PG DCU 

0581 Mulroy, Aoife 15442638 UG/PG DCU 

0654 Heaslip, Shona 00172660 UG/PG IT Tralee 

0746 Fitzpatrick, Sarah 14317767 UG/PG TCD 

0744 Brennan, Laura 13329476 UG/PG TCD 

0786 Cooke, Carly 113103571 UG/PG UCC 



0836 Rooney, Ciara 13378516 UG/PG UCD 

0876 Kennedy, Olwen 12139688 UG/PG UL 

0872 Galvin, Clodagh 12125768 UG/PG UL 

0917 O'Loughlin, Jenny 20063640 UG/PG Waterford IT 

4x100m Relay 

0444 Touhy, Marie 00218536 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0447 Holmes, Louise 00186970 OYD Athlone IT 

0437 Harris, Vicky 00219767 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0448 Touhy, Sinead 00181058 OYD Athlone IT 

0475 Byrne, Denise 00119581 UG/PG Cork IT 

0481 Pennefather, Jayne 00136437 UG/PG Cork IT 

0483 O'Connor, Sinead 00086587 OYD Cork IT 

0479 Neville, Jessica 00095123 UG/PG Cork IT 

0544 Berney, Katie 15338116 UG/PG DCU 

0549 Brennan, Katie 12459888 UG/PG DCU 



0564 Keogh, Bronwyn 14398586 UG/PG DCU 

0583 Murray, Rachel 14467518 UG/PG DCU 

0645 Flood, Mary 00181241 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0646 Healy, Sarah 00190077 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0648 McCabe, Emer 00201526 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0650 O'Brien, Meabh 00203717 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0743 Aziewicz, Agnieszka 13314554 UG/PG TCD 

0745 Doherty, Kate 15315627 UG/PG TCD 

0759 Reynolds, Niamh 14321227 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0785 Caldbeck, Margaret 115438918 UG/PG UCC 

0790 Lowe, Shona 113333566 UG/PG UCC 

0796 Healy, Joan 111504947 OYD UCC 

0794 Neville, Christine 112320501 UG/PG UCC 

0818 Blaney, Karen 12313696 UG/PG UCD 

0823 Foley, Claire 13360386 UG/PG UCD 



0825 Kerr, Stacey 15343091 UG/PG UCD 

0828 Lavin, Sarah 13413368 UG/PG UCD 

0867 Brady, Claire 12175234 UG/PG UL 

0875 Kavanagh, Laura 13145339 UG/PG UL 

0883 Sheehan, Jessica 13125702 UG/PG UL 

0884 Whelan, Niamh 0885673 UG/PG UL 

0892 McCay, Emma 00634771 UG/PG UU 

0893 McIlmoyle, Anna 00659016 UG/PG UU 

0894 Fegan, Aisling 00548684 OYD UU 

0895 Hill, Fiona 00562341 OYD UU 

0913 Courtney, Ailbhe 20072997 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0914 Donohue, Alex 20064724 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0916 Margaret Grace, Mary 20063109 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0915 Lynch, Eimear 20056987 UG/PG Waterford IT 

4x400m Relay 



0438 Kelly, Lisa 99000802 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0444 Touhy, Marie 00218536 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0447 Holmes, Louise 00186970 OYD Athlone IT 

0437 Harris, Vicky 00219767 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0481 Pennefather, Jayne 00136437 UG/PG Cork IT 

0479 Neville, Jessica 00095123 UG/PG Cork IT 

0474 Bickerdike, Andrea 00046010 UG/PG Cork IT 

0480 O'Shea, Rachael 00097124 UG/PG Cork IT 

0560 Heneghan, Ciara 15422452 UG/PG DCU 

0567 Leahy, Jade 14334001 UG/PG DCU 

0598 Veale, Kate 12307591 UG/PG DCU 

0595 Streimikyte, Greta 14707315 UG/PG DCU 

0644 Conroy, Katy 00192422 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0641 Bowe, Ruth 00179545 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0643 Conroy, Aoife 00192423 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0649 Murphy, Laoise 00177334 UG/PG IT Carlow 



0745 Doherty, Kate 15315627 UG/PG TCD 

0759 Reynolds, Niamh 14321227 UG/PG TCD 

0758 Rafter, Eileen 14310946 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0787 Coyne, Jessica 114374226 UG/PG UCC 

0792 Moore, Niamh 112302596 UG/PG UCC 

0794 Neville, Christine 112320501 UG/PG UCC 

0795 Shannon, Louise 123456788 UG/PG UCC 

0821 Drumgoole, Aisling 12329556 UG/PG UCD 

0830 McGinley, Orna 14202581 UG/PG UCD 

0838 Hartnett, Eliie 11460968 OYD UCD 

0826 Lally, Alanna 15319381 UG/PG UCD 

0868 Bromell, Jenna 15171876 UG/PG UL 

0880 O'Donoghue, Amy 12133019 UG/PG UL 

0870 Finn, Michelle 0753106 UG/PG UL 

0871 Gaffney, Sinead 14141671 UG/PG UL 



0913 Courtney, Ailbhe 20072997 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0914 Donohue, Alex 20064724 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0916 Margaret Grace, Mary 20063109 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0915 Lynch, Eimear 20056987 UG/PG Waterford IT 

Long Jump 

0440 McTeggart, Amy 00234000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0443 Solange, Carla 00218865 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0475 Byrne, Denise 00119581 UG/PG Cork IT 

0481 Pennefather, Jayne 00136437 UG/PG Cork IT 

0483 O'Connor, Sinead 00086587 OYD Cork IT 

0570 Mc Carthy, Sarah 13365021 UG/PG DCU 

0594 Stafford, Annie 14363891 UG/PG DCU 

0623 Coomber, Megan 00085797 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0648 McCabe, Emer 00201526 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0682 Shovlin, Jane 15336936 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 



0708 Dougherty, Claire 40128034 UG/PG QUB 

0711 Mallett, Fiona 40130124 UG/PG QUB 

0743 Aziewicz, Agnieszka 13314554 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0785 Caldbeck, Margaret 115438918 UG/PG UCC 

0818 Blaney, Karen 12313696 UG/PG UCD 

0820 Dasciano, Aj 15202179 UG/PG UCD 

0873 Howard, Roisin 0850896 UG/PG UL 

0883 Sheehan, Jessica 13125702 UG/PG UL 

--- Jameson, Heather 55555554 UG/PG Guest 

Triple Jump 

0438 Kelly, Lisa 99000802 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0443 Solange, Carla 00218865 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0483 O'Connor, Sinead 00086587 OYD Cork IT 

0551 Buggy, Saragh 13424412 UG/PG DCU 



0552 Byrne, Leona 55143458 UG/PG DCU 

0602 Nganham, Lynda 11346421 OYD DCU 

0648 McCabe, Emer 00201526 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0752 Krempl, Christina 15314427 UG/PG TCD 

0759 Reynolds, Niamh 14321227 UG/PG TCD 

0818 Blaney, Karen 12313696 UG/PG UCD 

0875 Kavanagh, Laura 13145339 UG/PG UL 

0883 Sheehan, Jessica 13125702 UG/PG UL 

0895 Hill, Fiona 00562341 OYD UU 

High Jump 

0440 McTeggart, Amy 00234000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0446 Wentges, Hannah 00236369 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0448 Touhy, Sinead 00181058 OYD Athlone IT 

0552 Byrne, Leona 55143458 UG/PG DCU 

0593 Rogers, Emily 13331846 UG/PG DCU 



0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0821 Drumgoole, Aisling 12329556 UG/PG UCD 

0827 Laverty, Eva 12903710 UG/PG UCD 

0874 Hyland, Katie 14155214 UG/PG UL 

0879 Murphy, Sorcha 12136026 UG/PG UL 

0893 McIlmoyle, Anna 00659016 UG/PG UU 

Pole Vault 

0436 Foley, Dearbhail 00192626 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0554 Cronin, Kayleigh 15325366 UG/PG DCU 

0569 Markina, Diana 15718589 UG/PG DCU 

0651 Phelan, Amy 00158857 OYD IT Carlow 

0755 O'Connor, Megan 15334674 UG/PG TCD 

0827 Laverty, Eva 12903710 UG/PG UCD 

Shot Putt 

0431 Dolan, Laura 00217078 UG/PG Athlone IT 



0440 McTeggart, Amy 00234000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0476 Falvey, Yvonne 00074070 UG/PG Cork IT 

0478 Hallahan, Aideen 00115741 UG/PG Cork IT 

0589 Parkinson Brown, Sophie 13421048 UG/PG DCU 

0596 Torsney, Anne Marie 15526447 UG/PG DCU 

0645 Flood, Mary 00181241 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0646 Healy, Sarah 00190077 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0761 Twomey, Catriona 13318265 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0783 Brady, Kelly 115486782 UG/PG UCC 

0791 McSweeney, Laura 113493568 UG/PG UCC 

0824 Kearns, Bronagh 13385736 UG/PG UCD 

0873 Howard, Roisin 0850896 UG/PG UL 

0885 Whyte, Eleanor 13125206 UG/PG UL 

0886 Frattaroli, Alana 11132779 OYD UL 

--- Lenihan, Noelle 55555552 UG/PG Guest 



Discus 

0431 Dolan, Laura 00217078 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0478 Hallahan, Aideen 00115741 UG/PG Cork IT 

0482 Walsh, Sinead 00097084 UG/PG Cork IT 

0554 Cronin, Kayleigh 15325366 UG/PG DCU 

0589 Parkinson Brown, Sophie 13421048 UG/PG DCU 

0601 Moynihan, Megan 11347016 OYD DCU 

0625 Morris, Caoimhe 00058418 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0676 Coady, Aoife 14336341 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0710 Hetherington, Kathy 40144293 UG/PG QUB 

0757 Payne, Ashleigh 15307018 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0824 Kearns, Bronagh 13385736 UG/PG UCD 

0822 Flynn, Harriet 12353961 UG/PG UCD 

0873 Howard, Roisin 0850896 UG/PG UL 



0875 Kavanagh, Laura 13145339 UG/PG UL 

0886 Frattaroli, Alana 11132779 OYD UL 

--- Lenihan, Noelle 55555552 UG/PG Guest 

--- McCarthy, Niamh 55555553 UG/PG Guest 

Hammer 

0431 Dolan, Laura 00217078 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0476 Falvey, Yvonne 00074070 UG/PG Cork IT 

0482 Walsh, Sinead 00097084 UG/PG Cork IT 

0565 Kiernan, Mieke 14386516 UG/PG DCU 

0588 Owens, Emma 12301346 UG/PG DCU 

0601 Moynihan, Megan 11347016 OYD DCU 

0625 Morris, Caoimhe 00058418 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0676 Coady, Aoife 14336341 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0757 Payne, Ashleigh 15307018 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 



0783 Brady, Kelly 115486782 UG/PG UCC 

0835 O'Neill, Mairead 13496382 UG/PG UCD 

0873 Howard, Roisin 0850896 UG/PG UL 

0886 Frattaroli, Alana 11132779 OYD UL 

Javelin 

0431 Dolan, Laura 00217078 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0440 McTeggart, Amy 00234000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0475 Byrne, Denise 00119581 UG/PG Cork IT 

0556 Daly, Emma 12360836 UG/PG DCU 

0582 Murphy, Jennifer 12307811 UG/PG DCU 

0612 Corrigan, Elaine 12415478 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0620 McKenna, Cathy 00311816 UG/PG Galway Mayo IT 

0640 Bonus, Sophie 00184089 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0642 Briggs, Rachael 00201165 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0752 Krempl, Christina 15314427 UG/PG TCD 



0761 Twomey, Catriona 13318265 UG/PG TCD 

0822 Flynn, Harriet 12353961 UG/PG UCD 

0873 Howard, Roisin 0850896 UG/PG UL 

0879 Murphy, Sorcha 12136026 UG/PG UL 

0886 Frattaroli, Alana 11132779 OYD UL 

--- Curtin, Patricia 20067125 UG/PG Waterford IT 

8kg Weight for Distance 

0431 Dolan, Laura 00217078 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0476 Falvey, Yvonne 00074070 UG/PG Cork IT 

0482 Walsh, Sinead 00097084 UG/PG Cork IT 

0556 Daly, Emma 12360836 UG/PG DCU 

0589 Parkinson Brown, Sophie 13421048 UG/PG DCU 

0601 Moynihan, Megan 11347016 OYD DCU 

0676 Coady, Aoife 14336341 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0710 Hetherington, Kathy 40144293 UG/PG QUB 



0757 Payne, Ashleigh 15307018 UG/PG TCD 

0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0791 McSweeney, Laura 113493568 UG/PG UCC 

0835 O'Neill, Mairead 13496382 UG/PG UCD 

0837 Watters, Aisling 10341879 UG/PG UCD 

0868 Bromell, Jenna 15171876 UG/PG UL 

0873 Howard, Roisin 0850896 UG/PG UL 

0886 Frattaroli, Alana 11132779 OYD UL 

Combined Events 

0440 McTeggart, Amy 00234000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0446 Wentges, Hannah 00236369 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0552 Byrne, Leona 55143458 UG/PG DCU 

0562 Hughes, Alix 15407048 UG/PG DCU 

0571 Mc Donough, Sinead 13306526 UG/PG DCU 

0557 Drohan, Jessica 13411748 UG/PG DCU 



0747 Frey, Laura 12263872 UG/PG TCD 

0832 Morris, Annabelle 15321706 UG/PG UCD 

0892 McCay, Emma 00634771 UG/PG UU 

0893 McIlmoyle, Anna 00659016 UG/PG UU 

Substitutions 

0430 Diarrassouba, Sourmaya 00220537 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0435 Farrell, Maeve 00230356 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0434 Dunne, Roisin 00230302 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0433 Donnelly, Alison 00233624 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0547 Boyce, Emer 12382546 UG/PG DCU 

0561 Heneghan, Laura 15422248 UG/PG DCU 

0587 O'Shea, Lorraine 12476032 UG/PG DCU 

0599 Wilson, Ciara 59354972 UG/PG DCU 

0590 Power, Laura 15484132 UG/PG DCU 

0566 Laste, Aoife 15360301 UG/PG DCU 



 

0559 Fallon, Sorcha 14372306 UG/PG DCU 

0550 Britton, Una 15213027 UG/PG DCU 

0553 Conroy, Linda 14442398 UG/PG DCU 

0578 Moorhouse, Aisling 10316229 UG/PG DCU 

0574 Mc Grath, Saoirse 15404768 UG/PG DCU 

0563 Kenny, Nicole 14505147 UG/PG DCU 

0756 O'Donnell, Iseult 12303281 UG/PG TCD 

0742 Ahern, Aisling 12301143 UG/PG TCD 

0750 Kelly, Sinead 13323561 UG/PG TCD 


